The table below presents the summary historical statement

of cash flows for the period ended 30 June 2017.

Operating cash flows

Operating cash flows were negative as the Company

TABLE 2 Historical Consolidated Statement of Cash Flows

Consolidated

Year ended 30 June 2017

$

Cash Flows from Operating Activities

Payments to suppliers and employees (51,213)

Interest received 690

Net Cash Used in Operating Activities (50,523)

Cash Flow From Investing Activities

Payments for exploration & development (256,863)

Net Cash Flow Used in by Investing Activities (256,863)

Cash Flow from Financing Activities

Proceeds from issue of shares 720,667

Loan received – Director loan facility 27,497

Net Cash Flow from Financing Activities 748,163

Net increase/(decrease) in cash held 440,778

Net foreign exchange differences (6,401)

Cash at the beginning of the financial year 100

Cash at the end of the financial year 434,477

MAKO GOLD PROSPECTUS64

TABLE 3 Historical and pro forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position

30 June

2017

Actual

Subsequent

Events

IPO

Adjustments

Minimum

IPO

Adjustments

Maximum

IPO

Pro-forma

Minimum

IPO

Pro-forma

Maximum

$ $ $ $ $ $

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 434,477 (67,136) 4,331,000 5,258,000 4,698,341 5,625,341

Trade and other receivables 6,084 6,084 6,084

Prepayments 3,171 3,171 3,171

Total Current Assets 443,732  (67,136) 4,331,000 5,258,000 4,707,596 5,634,596

Non-Current Assets

Exploration and development 332,737 295,000 627,737 627,737

Other assets 1,256 1,256 1,256

Total Non-Current Assets 333,993 295,000 0 0 628,993 628,993

Total Assets 777,724 227,864 4,331,000 5,258,000 5,336,588 6,263,588

Current Liabilities

Trade and other payables 101,037 101,037 101,037

Borrowings 33,311  (33,311) (0) (0)

Total Current Liabilities 134,348  (33,311) 0 0 101,037 101,037

Total Liabilities 134,348  (33,311) 0 0 101,037 101,037

Net Assets 643,376 261,175 4,331,000 5,258,000 5,235,551 6,162,551

Shareholders’ equity

Share capital 739,100 500,000 4,466,000 5,385,000 5,705,100 6,624,100

Reserves  (6,446) (6,446) (6,446)

Accumulated Losses  (89,278)  (238,825)  (135,000)  (127,000) (463,103) (455,103)

Total Equity 643,376 261,175 4,331,000 5,258,000 5,235,551 6,162,551

Description of Pro Forma Adjustments

The Pro-forma Historical Statement of Financial Position comprises:

• Material transactions undertaken that have occurred since 30 June 2017 as if

they had occurred as at 30 June 2017 (Subsequent Events); and